
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.
1

100
108
60
15
59
20

111
175
119
74
7

16
4

71
37
5

29
43
41

Team
Leo Voyazides
Richard Shaw
Marcus Mahy
Graham Wilson
Graham Churchill
Robert Beebee
Martin Hunt
John Clark
Fernando Soares
Rolland d'Abel de Libran
Scuderia Del Portello
Dominique Vananty
Patrick Blakeney Edwards
Ian Dalglish
Gavin Henderson
Will Stone
Carlos Monteverde
Richard Parsons
Paul Hocking
Paul Hocking

Nat
GR
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
PT
FR
IT
CH
GB
CA
GB
GB
BR
GB
GB
GB

Driver 1
L. Voyazides
R. Shaw
M. Mahy
G. Wilson
G. Churchill
R. Beebee
M. Hunt
J. Clark
F. Soares
R. Libran
J. Wright
D. Vananty
A. Pratt
I. Dalglish
G. Henderson
W. Stone
C. Monteverde
R. Parsons
 P. Hocking
P. Hocking

Driver 2
S. Hadfield
J. Oliver
G. Haynes
M. Hood
P. Baldwin
J. Beebee
P. Edwards
N. Finburgh

J. Salzmann

J. Twyman
R. Henderson

G. Pearson
M. Greaves
S. Proietti
J. Izaks

Class
C
D
D
C
B
B
B
D
B
C
C
D
B
B
B
B
C
B
A
A

Car
Ford
BMW
BMW
FORD
Austin
Austin
Morris
BMW
Austin Mini
Ford
Alfa Romeo
BMW
Morris
Austin Mini
Morris
Austin
Ford
Morris
Fiat Abarth
Fiat Abarth

Model
Lotus Cortina
1800 TiSA
1800 Ti
Lotus Cortina MK 1
Mini Cooper S
Mini Cooper S
Mini Cooper
1800 Ti
Cooper S
Lotus Cortina
Giulia Sprint GTA
1800 Ti
Mini
Cooper S
Mini Cooper S
Mini Cooper S
Lotus Cortina
Mini Cooper
850TC
1000TC Corsa

Laps
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
23
22
21
20
20
19
17
16
5

Total Tm
1:00:25.762
1:00:36.648
1:02:27.870
1:00:34.253
1:00:34.522
1:00:34.782
1:00:39.239
1:01:42.608
1:02:11.504
1:02:37.539
1:01:24.108
1:00:42.492
1:02:12.403

53:00.530
54:06.977

1:07:35.736
45:46.375

1:02:09.451
1:00:44.988

12:44.769

Gap

10.886
1:51.222

1 Lap
0.269
0.260
4.457

1:03.369
28.896
26.035
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

13:28.759
1 Lap

2 Laps
1 Lap

11 Laps

Best Tm
2:16.226
2:16.861
2:20.377
2:20.836
2:21.397
2:21.310
2:21.562
2:23.232
2:24.835
2:19.742
2:21.319
2:29.777
2:30.161
2:21.490
2:23.947
2:28.231
2:18.026
2:22.214
2:42.613
2:28.521

In Lap
24
23
11
14
18
17
7
9

24
6

17
20
18
20
8

16
17
16
6
3
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ALGARVE CLASSIC FESTIVAL
U2TC

RACE - OFICIAL

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 13:49:30

AIA - FIA FAST/FAST 4.653 Km

20/10/2012 13:45

HORA DE AFIXACAO:
.
_________________


